Annual Energy Use (kWh)
Suggested Subscription Size (kW)

10,634,689 Only input values in highlighted field.

4,335.73

Large Customer Receiving Allocation Over Three Years

Program | Calendar Annual Annual Estimated | Annual Estimated | Cumultative Payback
Year Year Subscription Fee Energy Credit Payback (Payout) (Payout)
1 2022| S (86,888.11)| $ 85,864.48 | § (1,023.64)| $ (1,023.64)
2 2023| S (260,664.34)| S 257,164.54 | $ (3,499.80)| $ (4,523.44)
3 2024|$  (434,440.57)| $ 428,778.78 | $ (5,661.79)| $ (10,185.23)
4 2025| S (434,440.57)| S 431,898.15 | S (2,542.42)| S (12,727.65)
5 2026| S (434,440.57)| 5 436,135.46 | § 1,694.88 | S (11,032.77)
6 2027| S (434,440.57)| S 440,423.93 | $ 5983.36 | $ (5,049.41)
7 2028| S (434,440.57)| $ 445,980.96 | $ 11,540.39 | S 6,490.98
8 2029| S (434,440.57)| $ 449,149.84 | § 14,709.27 | $§ 21,200.25
9 2030| S (434,440.57)| $ 453,585.04 | § 19,144.47 | $ 40,344.71
10 2031| § (434,440.57)| $ 458,066.93 | § 23,626.36 | S 63,971.07
11 2032| S (434,440.57)| S 463,861.80 | § 29,421.23 | § 93,392.30
12 2033| $ (434,440.57)| S 467,166.43 | S 32,725.86 | S 126,118.16
13 2034| $ (434,440.57)| S 471,781.90 | § 37,341.33 | S 163,459.49
14 2035| $ (434,440.57)| $ 476,439.78 | $ 41,999.21 | S 205,458.70
15 2036| $ (434,440.57)| $ 482,457.21 | § 48,016.64 | S 253,475.33
16 2037| S (434,440.57)| $ 485,878.60 | § 51,438.03 | § 304,913.36
17 2038| $ (434,440.57)| $ 490,657.50 | § 56,216.92 | S 361,130.29
18 2039| S (434,440.57)| $ 495,572.96 | $ 61,132.39 | S 422,262.67
19 2040| $ (434,440.57)| $ 501,896.06 | $ 67,455.49 | S 489,718.16
20 2041| S (434,440.57)| S 505,511.92 | $§ 71,071.35 | S 560,789.51
21 2042| S (434,440.57)| $ 510,533.48 | $ 76,092.91 | § 636,882.42
22 2043 $ (434,440.57)| $ 515,588.49 | $ 81,147.92 | $ 718,030.33
23 2044 $ (434,440.57)| $ 522,102.51 | $ 87,661.94 | S 805,692.27
24 2045| S (434,440.57)| $ 525,890.43 | § 91,449.85 | $ 897,142.13
25 2046] S (434,440.57)| $ 531,134.55 | § 96,693.98 | S 993,836.11
26 2047| S (434,440.57)| $ 536,407.48 | $ 101,966.91 | $ 1,095,803.02
27 2048| S (434,440.57)| S 543,192.45 | § 108,751.87 | § 1,204,554.89
28 2049| $ (434,440.57)| $ 547,129.62 | $ 112,689.05 | S 1,317,243.94
29 2050| S (434,440.57)| $ 552,576.16 | $ 118,135.58 | S 1,435,379.53
30 2051| $ (434,440.57)| S 558,047.06 | $ 123,606.49 | S 1,558,986.01
31 2052| S (434,440.57)| $ 556,778.08 | $ 122,337.50 | S 1,681,323.52
32 2053| S (434,440.57)| $ 552,480.54 | $ 118,039.97 | $ 1,799,363.49




Tariff Schedule - DEF CEC Program - Res/C&l
Do Not Change Any Values on This Tab

Program Year  Subscription Fee Credit Credit Esc
($/kW-mo) (cents/kWh) (%/yr)
1 $8.35 -4.0370
2 $8.35 -4.0370 0.0%
3 $8.35 -4.0370 0.0%
4 $8.35 -4.0980 1.5%
5 $8.35 -4.1590 1.5%
6 $8.35 -4.2210 1.5%
7 $8.35 -4.2840 1.5%
8 $8.35 -4.3480 1.5%
9 $8.35 -4.4130 1.5%
10 $8.35 -4.4790 1.5%
11 $8.35 -4.5460 1.5%
12 $8.35 -4.6140 1.5%
13 $8.35 -4.6830 1.5%
14 $8.35 -4.7530 1.5%
15 $8.35 -4.8240 1.5%
16 $8.35 -4.8960 1.5%
17 $8.35 -4.9690 1.5%
18 $8.35 -5.0440 1.5%
19 $8.35 -5.1200 1.5%
20 $8.35 -5.1970 1.5%
21 $8.35 -5.2750 1.5%
22 $8.35 -5.3540 1.5%
23 $8.35 -5.4340 1.5%
24 $8.35 -5.5160 1.5%
25 $8.35 -5.5990 1.5%
26 $8.35 -5.6830 1.5%
27 $8.35 -5.7680 1.5%
28 $8.35 -5.8550 1.5%
29 $8.35 -5.9430 1.5%
30 $8.35 -6.0320 1.5%
31 $8.35 -6.0320 0.0%
32 $8.35 -6.0320 0.0%



